
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Project Name :   Janitorial Supplies 

Specification No.:     62982 

RFQ No.:   2944 

Conference Date/Time:  May 21, 2008, 2:00 p.m. 

Conference Location:    City Hall, Bid & Bond, Room 301 

Lead Department:    Various City Departments 

Contact Person:    Stacy Stewart (312) 744-2681 

 
Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile/email 

Darlene Morris T & N Chicago Inc. 318 West Adams – Suite 1704 
Chicago, Illinois 

312/641-5850 312/641-5851 
dmorris@tnchicagoinc.com 

Fred Onwunmelu Chatham Home & Office 
Cleaners, Inc. 

8149 South Exchange Ave. 
P.O.Box 16382 
Chicago, Illinois 60616-9998 

773/651-8854 
773/750-9948 

773/651-5042 
chathamhmcleaner@wowway.com 

Michelle Massarella Chicago United Industries, 
Ltd. 

53 West Jackson Blvd. – Suite 1450 
Chicago, Illinois 60604 

312/786-1471 312/786-1026 
mmm@cuiltd.com 

Robert Butler  Equity Industrial Supply, 
Inc. 

1101 North Wellsworth Ave. 
Villa Park, IL 60181 

630/834-1003 630/834-3099 
 

Susan Goodwyn 
 

B & L Distributors, Inc. P.O. Box 295  
Argo, Illinois 

708/361-2300 708/361-2352 
tean1-bldist@sbcglobal.net 

Adrienne Russ Every Bloomin Industrial 
Supply Inc. 

2514 West Armitage Avenue 
Chicago, Illinois 60647 

773/227-1144 773/227-1188 
ebis2@sbcglobal.net 

Dale Pray Toryon Technologies Inc. 1115 Hilltop Drive 
Itasca, Illinois 60143 

630/285-1800 dpray@toryon.com 

Donald Beal Arrow Lumber Co. 5820 South Ashland 
Chicago, Illinois 60636 

773/434-8501 773/434-0212 
dnldbeal@yahoo.com 

Daniel Marquez Aztec Supply Corp. 5024 West 67th Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60638 

708/594-6080 708/594-6088 
aztecsox@aol.com 

Ryan Kaminski Team 1 Sales & Marketing 330 Eisenhower Lane North 
Lombard, Illinois 60148 

630/691-1199 630/691-2259 
ryan@team1sales.com 

Joe Wysocki Team 1 Sales & Marketing 330 Eisenhower Lane North 
Lombard, Illinois 60148 

630/691-1199 630/691-2259 
jwysocki@team1sales.com 



Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile/email 
Scott Zintz Office Depot 1 North LaSalle – Suite 2900 

Chicago, Illinois 60602 
630/220-9505 312/345-0853 

scott.zintz@officedepot.com 
Jackie B. Dyess Inter-City Supply Co., Inc. 8830 South Dobson 

Chicago, Illinois 60619 
773/731-8007 773/731-9115 

intercity@ameritech.net 
Rick Wisby Simple Green  847/318-8940  
Kurt Summers Balton Corporation 8016 South Chicago Ave. 

Chicago, Illinois 60617 
773/933-7929 773-933-8642 

ksummers@baltoncorp.com 
Abigail Corso Delta Institute 53 West Jackson 

Chicago, Illinois 
312/554-0900 
x. 25 

acorso@delt-instiute.org 
 

Matt LaGod Department of 
Environment 

30 North LaSalle – Room 2500 312/742-0153  

Fred Roberson Chicago Department of 
Transportation 

 312/744-4146  

William Kelly Department of General 
Services 

30 North LaSalle – Room 3700 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 

312/744-6043 312/744-6097 
wkelly@cityofchicago.org 

Felicia Rawlings Department of Water 
Management 

333 South State Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60604 

312/745-0851 312/747-8078 
felicia.rawlings@cityofchicago.org 

Maribel Valdez Chicago Department of 
Public Health 

333 South State Street – Room 200 
Chicago, Illinois 60604 

312/747-8828 312/747-0575 
valdez.maribel@cdph.org 

Rosmary McDonald Office of Emergency 
Management & 
Communication 

 312/743-7369  

David Bowman Department of Aviation O’Hare 312/686-7089 773/894-1841 
av00289@cityofchicago.org 

Bogdan T. Koziol Department of Aviation O’Hare 773/894-2404 Av00526@cityofchicago.org 
Vicky Santigo Department of 

Procurement Services 
121 N. LaSalle St. – Room 403 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312/744-9760 312/744-7679 
 

Ben Ho Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle St. – Room 403 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312/744-4921 312/744-0010 
 

Lorel Blameuser Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle St. – Room 403 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312/744-9763 312/744-0010 
 

Claude Humphrey Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle St. – Room 403 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312/744-7519 312/744-0010 
pu00008@cityofchicago.org 

Rochelle Francis Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle St. – Room 403 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312/744-0796  

Stacy Stewart Dept. of Procurement 
Services 

121 N. LaSalle St. – Room 403 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312/744-2681 312/744-7679 
sstewart@cityofchicago.org 

 


